14/06/2024

Liste des assistantes maternelles de votre commune

[ Prenom | Nom | _adese | cp | Commue | Tolephone | DateFinAgt

Céline

Charline

Aurélie

Sandrine
Isabelle
Charline
Hildegard
Patricia

Elodie

BOUQUAIN
DOUADY
FERRY
GEORGELIN

_GESTER
Lotz
MORIN
PEILLON
PRADEAU-HENRIET

7 RUE DE LA RAINETTE
266 LIEU-DIT HAMEAU DE LA DOUCE
1 RUE DES ETANGS

| 16 RUE DES ORCHIDEES

13 RUE DE DANJOUTIN

131 LIEU-DIT HAMEAU DU BERGER
139 LIEU-DIT HAMEAU DU BERGER
5 RUE DE L'HERMINE

54 LIEU-DIT HAMEAU DE L ASSISE

90400
90400
90400
90400
20400
90400
90400
90400
90400

ANDELNANS
ANDELNANS
ANDELNANS
CHDELLANS
CHDELNANS,,
ANDELNANS

/ANDELNANS

ANDELNANS
ANDELNANS
Nombre ANDELNANS

0384365440
0670810120
0630755199
0662081647

0384560199

0699687225
0384580040
0663602760
0659634346
9

24/10/2026
29/08/2026
25/11/2025
20/04/2029
07/02/2029
18/05/2029
23/09/2025
25/06/2027
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Sl No3y



